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Tehnicki podaci
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF
Item no LVI

Artikal (mjerna jedinica)
Duljina (I1)
Z-mjerad

Z-mjera d1

Z-mjera h

Z-mjera M

Koli€ina pakiranja 1
Koli€¢ina pakiranja 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414908479778
06414908479778
186111108
2749547
2217874
2408041

kom.

61 mm

110 mm

75 mm

16 mm

52 mm

15

360
06414905298471
06414905298488
116

138

0,231

114
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